THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED OFFIC	IAL COPY
// OD OO	
Travio JA. Alexand	*1913049189*
	Doc# 1913049189 Fee \$40.00
	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDWARD M. MOODY
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:	COOK COUNTY DECORDED
LAURA M. OLSZEWSKÍ	DATE: 05/10/2019 02:09 PM PG: 1 OF 2
2860 NORTHAMPTON AI	The second secon
ROLLING METIDOWS IL 60008	
ILLINDIS RESIDENTIA RANSFER ON DEATH INSTRU	MENT (TOD)) PURSUANT TO § 755 ILCS 27/1 ET SEQ.
	a "TODI"), which was completed and signed before a notary public on the
following date: $5-10-19$, by the pro	perty owner or owners, whose name is or are:
LAVRA M. OLSZEWSKI Ox and currently liv	e at the street address of: <u>2860 NOPTHAMPTON DR</u> , A1
in the city of: ROLLING MEADONS and county of:	COOK in the state of: ILL INOIS
with a zip code of: <u>6 0008</u> , while camp of sou	und mind and disposing memory, do now hereby make, declare and
publish this TOO I, stating and attesting to the following. That the above	-referenced property owner or owners, is or are, the SOLE owner(s) of
the residential (which must be between 1 - 4 units) real estate, under	a July recorded DEED or other CONVEYANCE INSTRUMENT which was
recorded on the date of: 312192 as document number:	901160459 with the proper County Agency in the
County of: in the State of Illinois. Furth	ermore, this 7501 is intended to transfer the following real property:
UNIT 22-A-1, IN THE COACHEHOMES OF AS DELINEATED DW A SURVEY OF TESTATE! BETWE A PART OF LOTS 2 A ASUSUSPIVISION OF PART OF SECTION EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERE IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE AS DOC 25259454, TO GETHER WILL INTEREST IN THE COMMON PEMERE	HE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL NO 3 IN GEDROGE TOWN OF WILLOW BEND, IS SAND 8, TWINSHI I NORTH PRINCE II IDIAM, INUSOK COUNTY, TILLNOIS, WHICH SURVE HE DECLAR ATLONG OF CONDURETOR DED THITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE HS, TN (DON COUNTY, TILLNOIS.
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER(PIN): &	-08-122-034-1153
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 2860	Worthampton A1
Rollin	y Meadows, Il 60003

Finally, the owner, or owners, while also being of competent mind and capacity, while waiving and releasing all rights under the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of II, do now hereby **CONVEY** and **TRANSFER**, effective upon the death of the above-named **OWNER**, or last to die of the **OWNERS**, the above-described real property to the named **BENEFICIARY** or **BENEFICIARIES** on the following page in the specified **TENANCY TYPE** if multiple **BENEFICIARIES**.

SPECIAL NOTICE This form is provided compliments of EDWARD M. MODDY, COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL

ADVICE in any way, shape or form. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE
CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form, as the COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT assist you with the preparation of this, or any, legal document.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT - PAGE 2 (THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PURSUANT TO \$ 35 ILCS 200/31-45, PARA, IL REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX LAW

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned <u>DWNER</u> or <u>DWNERS</u> do now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u>, effective upon the death of the above-named <u>DWNER</u>, or last to die of the <u>DWNERS</u>, the above-described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> are listed. Additionally, in the event the <u>BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> pre-decease the <u>DWNER</u> or <u>DWNERS</u>, the following <u>CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> should receive the interest outlined in this instrument, in the designated <u>TENANCY TYPE</u>:

	<u>BENEFICIARY (B)</u>	BENEFICIARY (C)	BENEFICIARY (D)
JOHN K. OLGZEWSKI	S ALCY J. SPRINKIE	NANCY A. BORGARDIA	v6
24 Heritage	24 Hontage	2860 Worthaupton	
Bolment CA	Balmont Ca	Rolling Brandons become	?
Also, if there are multiple beneficiarie	s, the OWNER or OWNER desires that the	h the full names and addresses of the det trans <u>fer be</u> to those <u>BENEFICIARIES IN T</u>	HE FOLLOWING TENANCY TYPE:
70_		SHIP OR- TENANTS IN COMMON V	
In the event all of the above-referency CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	ed <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> pre-decease the owns CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	er/owners, the following <u>CONTINGENCY E</u> CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	SENEFICIARIES shall replace them. CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
	Ox		
	C		
-	OZ	· 'v 1	
l, or we, the SOLE OWNERS hereby sv	wear and affirm that the foregoing with hes	s were made as my or our free and volunt	ary act for the purposes set forth.
PRINT OWNER NAME (A): <u>Laura</u>	M. OLSZEWSKI	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A)	a M. Olsogusti	SIGNATURE OF OWNER (B):	
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	<i>f</i> 1	DATE SIGNED PEFORE NOTARY:	
		HE PRESENCE OF THE CWYTY/OWNERS, AL	L WITNESSES, AND NOTARY PUBLIC:
owners as her, his, or their voluntary	1001 in our presence, at the request of he	uted and signed on the data refi renced ab r, him or them, and while also in the rease	nce of one another. We also do now
		the belief and knowledge that the owner r. on by any parties, including us as witnesse	
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A): JANE	TTE PLETZ	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B): Rich	UP LE CROPANO
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A):	dti Pletz	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	RPLC 0
V		DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	5-10-19
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:			7
	NOTARY VERFICA	ATION SECTION:	7
STATE OF TLLINOIS		ATION SECTION: Date notarized:	¥10,2019
STATE OF TLLINOIS COUNTY OF <u>Cook</u>	NOTARY VERFICA	DATE NOTARIZED:	Y 10, 2019 X notary stamp below:

CINDY M GONZALEZ Notary Public - State of Illinois Corongission Expires May 09, 2020

free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

PRINT NOTARY NAMECIALDY M. GONZALEZ SIGNATURE OF NOTARY: